
NAME EMAIL SUFFIX COMPANY LICENSE LICENSE# CHAPTER STATE CE TRAINEE
Brian Berger brian.berger@bergerappraisal.com Berger Real Estate Appraisal and Consulting Certified Residential Appraiser 2006007024 Columbus Ohio
David Wise dcwise1@gmail.com Wise Appraisal & Consulting LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005978 Columbus Ohio
Doyle Schilling schillingd@rpamail.com RAA Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 000405261 Columbus Ohio
Erin Pressley erin@bergerappraisal.com Berger Real Estate Appraisal and Consulting Licensed Appraiser 2022003245 Columbus Ohio
Eugene Lindsey elindsey.appraiser@gmail.com RAA YLE Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2018002555 Columbus Ohio
Jeffrey Foley appraisal_shop@earthlink.net ASA The Appraisal Shop, Inc. Certified General Appraiser 000382316 Columbus Ohio
Mik Koenig mik@koenigandassociates.com MAI Koenig & Associates, Inc. Certified General Appraiser 2004000222 Columbus Ohio
Robert Brehm brehmappraisal@gmail.com Brehm Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003230 Columbus Ohio
Robert Kuehnle rwkuehnle@gmail.com Consolidated Appraisal Services Company Certified General Appraiser 2022006952 Columbus Ohio
Stephen Aughenbaugh valuconceptsllc@gmail.com Valuation Concepts, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005985 Columbus Ohio
Thomas Francis, Jr., RAA francisjr.t@rpamail.com RAA, MAI Real Property Analysts, Inc. - Since 1911 Certified Residential Appraiser 000392530 Columbus Ohio
Viviana Coronado vivianacoronado224@gmail.com family company property services Registered Appraiser Assistant 2024000197 Columbus Ohio Trainee


